
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

1 3 4 5 6 82 7

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

 
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETERS WITH

INCHES REFERENCED [X]
UNTOLERANCED

DIMENSIONS ARE
REFERENCE

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

-A-

LB

(2,74 [.108])

9,9 [.39]

40 �#0,7
[1.575 �#.028]

0�$�#10�$ SHAFT END MARK (OR KEY)
ORIENTATION FOR ENCODER
ABSOLUTE POSITION = 0

(2,87 [.113])

LE

LD

53,3 [2.10]
PILOT RELIEF DIAMETER

131,2
[5.17]

86,5
[3.40]

89,4 [3.52]

26,6 [1.05]

25,4 [1.00]
FULLY DEVELOPED
KEYWAY LENGTH

3,00-3,10
[.118-.122]

KEYWAY DEPTH

4,97-5,00
[.196-.197]
KEYWAY WIDTH

20 [.79]

PILOT DIAMETER

-80,01279,993
-3.15013.1493[ ]

SHAFT SHOULDER FLUSH TO
PILOT HEIGHT �# 0,83 [.033]

2,87 [.113]

2,74 [.108]

PILOT RELIEF
DIAMETER

PILOT
DIAMETER

15,997-16,008
[.6298-.6301]
-A-

16,94�#,05
[.667�#.002]

PIN-OUT

CONNECTOR

PIN FUNCTION

A U

B V

C W

GND

E DSL+/EPWR

F -

G -

H DSL-/ECOM

L -

MODEL LB LD LE

1001
129,8
[5.11]

108,7
[4.28]

68,9
[2.71]

1002
155,2
[6.11]

134,1
[5.28]

94,3
[3.71]

1003
180,6
[7.11]

159,5
[6.28]

119,7
[4.71]

Ver

 

01

 
10000169312

Size
 
 

C
Date: 04-13-11Drawn by: BJENSEN

ESM,VPL-100,STD
Sheet 1 Of 1

 
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY 
INFORMATION OF ROCKWELL AUTOMATION, INC. AND MAY 
NOT BE USED, COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, EXCEPT 
WITH THE AUTHORIZED WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROCKWELL 

AUTOMATION, INC.

NOTE:
 
     1  DXF OF THIS DRAWING MUST BE SCALED TO LENGTH, SEE CHART ABOVE.
        MODEL SHOWN IS VPL-B1001x-xK12AA
 
     2. 3D STEP (.stp) FILES AVAILABLE AT ALL LENGTHS.
 
     3. COVERS SINGLE AND MULTI-TURN ABSOLUTE ENCODER 240V AND 480V
        MODELS (i.e.. VPL-B100xx-Cx12xx and VPL-B100xx-Px12xx).
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